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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

305 - 100m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.51 Jonathan Nyepa UPM 0000
National Record NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A-103 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI UPM 11.47   Q

2 X-331 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZMAN UNITEN 12.24  

3 AA348 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN UIM 13.07  

4 Y-342 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN MSU 13.49  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 P-265 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASHRI UPSI 11.52   Q

2 G-196 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 11.83  

3 B-136 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL GHANI UKM 11.84  

4 D-160 AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN OSMAN USM 11.89  

5 F-188 LOW CHUN WAI SUNWAY 12.79  

6 S-295 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI UiTM 12.95  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 H-211 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UniMAP 11.05   Q

2 V-326 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 11.44   q

3 G-191 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.79  

4 T-314 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH UTHM 12.08  

5 X-334 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN 12.19  

- C-147 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD SAZALI UM DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A-102 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 11.26   Q

2 G-192 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.73  

3 Y-338 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 11.94  

4 S-293 MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN UiTM 11.95  

5 L-244 MUHAMMAD EDIE RIEZMAN BIN HALIM UMT 12.30  

6 FF353 LUTH IQBAL BIN SHAHRIL IMU 13.45  

- H-214 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -1.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 S-286 MUHAMMAD `AQIL BIN YASMIN UiTM 11.17   Q

2 X-330 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ UNITEN 11.48   q

3 T-315 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 12.07  

4 G-207 AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD UIAM 12.44  

5 C-154 MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD IZLAN UM 12.54  

- FF352 LIM WENCES IMU DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: -1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A-104 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.22   Q

2 V-325 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 11.27   q

3 H-213 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UniMAP 11.62  

4 P-273 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN UPSI 11.72  

5 G-190 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.74  

6 R-284 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN USIM 12.16  

7 S-288 AMMAR IKHWAN NAJMIE BIN AHMAD IZAHAM UiTM 12.95  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 P-267 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 11.28   Q

2 V-324 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.49   q

3 B-137 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.79  

4 T-317 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 12.05  

5 Z-358 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 12.10  

6 Y-343 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 12.72  

- C-149 NABIL ALWANI UM DNS  

- G-210 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN GHOZALI UIAM DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 P-258 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 11.15   Q

2 V-323 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP 11.32   q

3 M-248 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.60   q

4 J-358 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.83  

5 T-320 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN ARFHAN NUR UTHM 11.87  

6 D-163 AGUS IZZUDDIN BIN AGUS LATIF USM 11.96  

7 S-299 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL - RAFAEI BIN MOHD SABRI UiTM 12.73  

- G-208 LUQMAN NUR HAYKAL BIN ZAINUDDIN UIAM DNS  

Heat 9 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 F-180 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.16   Q

2 A-117 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 11.27   q

3 T-311 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 11.81  

4 D-159 AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN USM 12.02  

5 Z-360 ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN UTeM 12.15  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 9 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 G-198 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM UIAM 12.16  

7 N-254 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL HARIZ BIN KHAIRUL IKHSAN UPNM 12.44  

8 S-297 MOHAMAD ALIF RUSYAIDI BIN MOHD ROSTAN @ ROSTAM UiTM 12.59  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 H-211 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UniMAP 11.05 Q

2 8 P-258 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN YUSOF UPSI 11.15 Q

3 9 F-180 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.16 Q

4 5 S-286 MUHAMMAD `AQIL BIN YASMIN UiTM 11.17 Q

5 6 A-104 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.22 Q

6 4 A-102 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 11.26 Q

7 6 V-325 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 11.27 q

7 9 A-117 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 11.27 q

9 7 P-267 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 11.28 Q

10 8 V-323 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP 11.32 q

11 3 V-326 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 11.44 q

12 1 A-103 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI UPM 11.47 Q

13 5 X-330 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ UNITEN 11.48 q

14 7 V-324 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.49 q

15 2 P-265 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASHRI UPSI 11.52 Q

16 8 M-248 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.60 q

17 6 H-213 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UniMAP 11.62

18 6 P-273 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN UPSI 11.72

19 4 G-192 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.73

20 6 G-190 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.74

21 3 G-191 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.79

21 7 B-137 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.79

23 9 T-311 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 11.81

24 2 G-196 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 11.83
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 8 J-358 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.83

26 2 B-136 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL GHANI UKM 11.84

27 8 T-320 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN ARFHAN NUR UTHM 11.87

28 2 D-160 AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN OSMAN USM 11.89

29 4 Y-338 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 11.94

30 4 S-293 MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN UiTM 11.95

31 8 D-163 AGUS IZZUDDIN BIN AGUS LATIF USM 11.96

32 9 D-159 AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN USM 12.02

33 7 T-317 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 12.05

34 5 T-315 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 12.07

35 3 T-314 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH UTHM 12.08

36 7 Z-358 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 12.10

37 9 Z-360 ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN UTeM 12.15

38 6 R-284 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN USIM 12.16

38 9 G-198 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM UIAM 12.16

40 3 X-334 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN 12.19

41 1 X-331 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZMAN UNITEN 12.24

42 4 L-244 MUHAMMAD EDIE RIEZMAN BIN HALIM UMT 12.30

43 5 G-207 AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD UIAM 12.44

43 9 N-254 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL HARIZ BIN KHAIRUL IKHSAN UPNM 12.44

45 5 C-154 MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD IZLAN UM 12.54

46 9 S-297 MOHAMAD ALIF RUSYAIDI BIN MOHD ROSTAN @ ROSTAM UiTM 12.59

47 7 Y-343 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 12.72

48 8 S-299 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL - RAFAEI BIN MOHD SABRI UiTM 12.73

49 2 F-188 LOW CHUN WAI SUNWAY 12.79

50 6 S-288 AMMAR IKHWAN NAJMIE BIN AHMAD IZAHAM UiTM 12.95

50 2 S-295 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI UiTM 12.95

52 1 AA348 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN UIM 13.07
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

53 4 FF353 LUTH IQBAL BIN SHAHRIL IMU 13.45

54 1 Y-342 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN MSU 13.49

- 3 C-147 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD SAZALI UM DNS

- 7 C-149 NABIL ALWANI UM DNS

- 4 H-214 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP DNS

- 8 G-208 LUQMAN NUR HAYKAL BIN ZAINUDDIN UIAM DNS

- 5 FF352 LIM WENCES IMU DNS

- 7 G-210 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN GHOZALI UIAM DNS


